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FP3Class AvgRel.GapFP2FP1BikeRider TimeTeamNatNo. LL

    1'34.98554 164,279  40    1'34.230T.1 TUR Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.230RAZGATLIOGLU

    1'37.3861 163,976       0.174       0.174  32    1'34.404J.2 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.404REA

    1'36.58531 IND 163,888       0.051       0.225  39    1'34.455G.3 USA GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.455GERLOFF

    1'37.08419 163,879       0.005       0.230  32    1'34.460A.4 ESP Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.460BAUTISTA

    1'36.82045 163,673       0.119       0.349  41    1'34.579S.5 GBR Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'34.579REDDING

    1'37.42391 163,635       0.022       0.371  28    1'34.601L.6 GBR Team HRC Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'34.601HASLAM

    1'36.52922 163,364       0.157       0.528  38    1'34.758A.7 GBR Kawasaki Racing Team WorldSBK Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.758LOWES

    1'37.29055 163,159       0.119       0.647  39    1'34.877A.8 ITA Pata Yamaha with Brixx WorldSBK Yamaha YZF R1     1'34.877LOCATELLI

    1'37.14060 163,054       0.061       0.708  29    1'34.938M.9 NED BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M 1000 RR     1'34.938VAN DER MARK

    1'37.10347 IND 163,026       0.016       0.724  32    1'34.954A.10 ITA Motocorsa Racing Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'34.954BASSANI

    1'37.18021 163,021       0.003       0.727  37    1'34.957M.11 ITA Aruba.it Racing - Ducati Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'34.957RINALDI

    1'37.07932 IND 162,995       0.015       0.742  32    1'34.972I.12 ESP Orelac Racing VerdNatura Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'34.972VINALES

    1'38.06766 162,245       0.439       1.181  28    1'35.411T.13 GBR BMW Motorrad WorldSBK Team BMW M 1000 RR     1'35.411SYKES

    1'39.0813 IND 162,237       0.005       1.186  38    1'35.416K.14 JPN GRT Yamaha WorldSBK Team Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.416NOZANE

    1'37.4817 IND 162,203       0.020       1.206  37    1'35.436C.15 GBR Team GoEleven Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'35.436DAVIES

    1'38.42036 IND 161,940       0.155       1.361  37    1'35.591L.16 ARG MIE Racing Honda Racing Honda CBR1000 RR-R     1'35.591MERCADO

    1'37.88423 IND 161,862       0.046       1.407  37    1'35.637C.17 FRA Gil Motor Sport-Yamaha Yamaha YZF R1     1'35.637PONSSON

    1'37.78253 IND 161,502       0.213       1.620  42    1'35.850T.18 ESP Kawasaki Puccetti Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'35.850RABAT

    1'37.81776 IND 161,358       0.086       1.706  36    1'35.936S.19 ITA Barni Racing Team Ducati Panigale V4 R     1'35.936CAVALIERI

    1'43.22015 IND 156,487       2.986       4.692  25    1'38.922O.20 CZE OUTDO TPR Team Pedercini Racing Kawasaki ZX-10RR     1'38.922KONIG
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